Billiards 2013

Final Ladder
Matches | Matches Bye Games Games Games | Premiership Points Points
Team Won Lost Won Drawn Lost Points For Against %
OCC-1 11 4 3 38 0 22 113 15448 14369 107.51%
VRI-Mac 10 6 2 36 1 28 101 16217 16144 100.45%
Airport-2 9 7 2 35 0 29 98 14926 14151 105.48%
VRI-Angwin 7 8 3 30 0 30 89 12811 12796 100.12%
Airport-1 7 8 3 29 1 31 88 13183 13113 100.53%
VRI-Wilson 7 8 3 24 0 36 77 13332 13845 96.29%
0OCC-2 3 13 2 24 0 40 64 14776 16275 90.79%
Finals:
1st Semi Airport-2 2(748) It VRI-Angwin 2(751) J.Eltringham It D.Palmer 251-277 G.Challis d C.Lee 189-167
st Semi P.Oates It D.Bridges 155-163 G.Males d R.Letcher 153-144 Breaks: Eltringham 20,21 Palmer 23,39
Challis 21 Bridges 23
ond Semi OCC-12(896) d VRI-Mac 2(891) W.Clack It M.Rynkiewicz 285-290 J.Lewis d G. Musgrove 186-173
na semi J.Grubb It M.Williams 236-246 J.Crocker d G.Allison 189-182 Breaks: Clack 23,25 Rynkiewicz 36,28
Musgrove 33,21 Grubb 26 Williams 38,42 Crocker 24 Allison 20,24
Prelimi VRI-Mac 2(891) It VRI-Angwin(906) M.Rynkiewicz It D.Palmer 271-283 G.Musgrove d C.Lee 200-189
reliminary  y williams d D.Bridges 242-223 G.Allison It R.Letcher 178-211 Breaks(20+): Rynkiewicz 60,25,25,25
Palmer 23 Musgrove 21 Williams 24,26
Grand VRI-Angwin 2(952) d OCC-1 2(892) D.Palmer d W.Clack 250-218 D.Bridges It J.Lewis 217-218 J.Angwin

It J.Grubb 246-252 R.Letcher d J.Crocker 239-204 Breaks: Palmer 25,32 Clack 21,26,20,23,24 Lewis

38,21 Grubb 27 Crocker 27

Premiers: VRI-Angwin




BBSA 2013 Billiards Season

Player
Airport-1
Graeme Wright
Don Whitefield
Stuart Page
Steve Beattie
Paul Tuffnell
Forfeit
Airport-2
John Eltringham
Geoff Challis
Geoff Lockyer
Peter Oates
Daniel Cust
Gordon Males
OCC-1
Ivan Crowley
Wayne Clack
John Grubb
John Lewis
Jason Crocker
Shaun Boag
0OCC-2
Jamie Wills
Steve Kelava
Peter Casement
Shane Horgan
Wayne Hankin
Forfeit
VRI-Angwin
David Palmer
Corey Lee
Dale Bridges
John Angwin
Ray Letcher
Tom White
VRI-Mac
Mac Rynkiewicz
Laurie Lynch
Graeme Musgrove
Mick Williams
Greg Allison
VRI-Wilson
Jason Colebrook
Gavin Wilson
Roger Jones
Kevin Kramer
Ray Wilson
Selwyn Lahey
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87%
46%
46%
32%
14%

0%

50%
62%
57%
56%

0%
54%

75%
55%
86%
60%
46%
63%

42%
15%
50%
40%
50%

0%

57%
53%
50%
0%
47%
0%

60%
50%
64%
43%
56%

40%
57%
0%
0%
36%
33%

Hcp

-165

70
75
100
100
120

-45

45
50

-205
-120
-65

-25
-185
-25

-5
30

Individual Stats

B20+ HB
72 98
3 36
4 32
61 68
2 21
3 53
5 30

1 20
16 54
33 75
22 48
25 53
12 42
1 20

1 20
23 55
3 25
7 26
3 33
71 63
13 34
15 45
40 52
10 28
84 137
10 27
2 27



BBSA 2013 Billiards Intercity
Ballarat v Geelong
Played Thursday 7th November 2013 at the Geelong VRI
Geelong Ballarat

Name Breaks Score Name Breaks Score
David Collins 64,80,48 405|*  |Jason Colebrook |51 253
Rob Chilcott 215 Mac Rynkiewicz 41 236|*
Peter Polites 155 Graeme Wright 43,32 332|*
Rod McCallum 268 John Eltringham 350(*
Dale Kent 282|*  |Wayne Clack 187
Rob Young 216 lvan Crowley 231|*

Total 1541 Total 1589

Wins 2 Wins 4
Result: Ballarat 4-2

Ballarat v Bendigo
Played Friday 18th of October 2013 at the Ballarat VRI
Ballarat Bendigo

Name Breaks Score Name Breaks Score
Jason Colebrook |36,41,38,56,34 313 John Schenk 51,56,62 357|*
Mac Rynkiewicz (30,42 304|* Peter Miller 31 193
Graeme Wright |50 271|*  |Royce Henkel 251
John Eltringham (34 226 Glen Taylor 37,43 305|*
Wayne Clack 32 202 Adam Mundy 31 220(*
Mick Williams 196 Henry Smyth 32 249|*

Total 1512 Total 1575

Wins 2 Wins 4
Result: Bendigo 4-2




Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Highest Break - Billiards 2013

Player

Jason Colebrook
Graeme Wright
Wayne Clack
John Eltringham
Mac Rynkiewicz
David Palmer
Ivan Crowley
Geoff Lockyer
John Lewis
Mick Williams
John Grubb
Graeme Musgrove
Jason Crocker
Don Whitefield
Laurie Lynch
Ray Letcher
Stuart Page
Peter Oates
Greg Allison
Gavin Wilson
Ray Wilson
Dale Bridges
Corey Lee
Geoff Challis
Gordon Males
Shane Horgan
Steve Kelava

Team
VRI-Wilson
Airport-1
OCC-1
Airport-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin
OCC-1
Airport-2
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
Airport-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
Airport-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Angwin
Airport-2
Airport-2
0OCC-2
0OCC-2

Handicap

-185
-165
-105
-110
-205
-45
-135
30
-80
-60
-80
-65
-65
30
-120
50
40
35
-25
-30
30
5
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Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Number of Breaks - Billiards 2013

Player Team Handicap Breaks (=>20)
Jason Colebrook  VRI-Wilson -185 84
Graeme Wright Airport-1 -165 72
Mac Rynkiewicz VRI-Mac -205 71
John Eltringham  Airport-2 -110 61
Mick Williams VRI-Mac -60 40
Wayne Clack OCC-1 -105 33
John Lewis OCC-1 -80 25
David Palmer VRI-Angwin -45 23
John Grubb OCC-1 -80 22
Ivan Crowley OCC-1 -135 16
Graeme Musgrove VRI-Mac -65 15
Laurie Lynch VRI-Mac -120 13
Jason Crocker OCC-1 -55 12
Gavin Wilson VRI-Wilson -30 10
Greg Allison VRI-Mac -25 10
Dale Bridges VRI-Angwin 5 7
Peter Oates Airport-2 35 5
Stuart Page Airport-1 40 4
Corey Lee VRI-Angwin 0 3
Don Whitefield Airport-1 30 3
Geoff Lockyer Airport-2 30 3
Ray Letcher VRI-Angwin 50 3
Geoff Challis Airport-2 25 2
Ray Wilson VRI-Wilson 30 2
Gordon Males Airport-2 45 1
Shane Horgan 0OCC-2 100 1
Steve Kelava 0OCC-2 75 1



Players by Games Won - Billiards 2013

Player
Graeme Wright
John Grubb

Graeme Musgrove

Greg Allison
Mac Rynkiewicz
Peter Oates
Corey Lee
David Palmer
Gavin Wilson
Geoff Challis
Dale Bridges
Gordon Males
John Eltringham
Ray Letcher
Don Whitefield
Jason Colebrook
Jason Crocker
John Lewis
Mick Williams
Peter Casement
Shane Horgan
Stuart Page
Wayne Clack
Jamie Wills
Ray Wilson
Selwyn Lahey
Shaun Boag
Wayne Hankin
Geoff Lockyer
Ivan Crowley
Steve Beattie
Laurie Lynch
Steve Kelava
Paul Tuffnell
Daniel Cust
John Angwin
Kevin Kramer
Roger Jones
Tom White

Team
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Mac
VRI-Mac
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
Airport-2
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
0OCGC-2
0OCC-2
Airport-1
OCC-1
0OCC-2
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Wilson
OCC-1
0CC-2
Airport-2
OCC-1
Airport-1
VRI-Mac
0OCC-2
Airport-1
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin

Handicap Games Won
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Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.
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Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Percentage - Billiards 2013

Player Handicap Games Won Points For Points Against %
Ivan Crowley -135 3 1345 1023 131.48%
Graeme Wright -165 13 5062 4210 120.24%
John Grubb -80 12 3220 2892 111.34%
Peter Oates 35 9 3077 2814 109.35%
Greg Allison -25 9 3624 3380 107.22%
John Lewis -80 6 2847 2656 107.19%
Gordon Males 45 7 2384 2228 107.00%
Dale Bridges 5 7 2646 2486 106.44%
Stuart Page 40 6 2665 2529 105.38%
John Eltringham -110 7 4666 4431 105.30%
Wayne Clack -105 6 3402 3232 105.26%
Gavin Wilson -30 8 2949 2805 105.13%
Shaun Boag 65 5 1642 1572 104.45%
Geoff Lockyer 30 4 1664 1594 104.39%
Geoff Challis 25 8 3005 2889 104.02%
David Palmer -45 8 4351 4222 103.06%
Peter Casement 100 6 2464 2399 102.71%
Graeme Musgrove -65 9 2761 2703 102.15%
Ray Letcher 50 7 2426 2417 100.37%
Jason Crocker -55 6 2992 2994 99.93%
Mac Rynkiewicz -205 9 4835 4860 99.49%
Wayne Hankin 120 5 1927 1954 98.62%
Mick Williams -60 6 3745 3827 97.86%
Jason Colebrook -185 6 4945 5054 97.84%
Kevin Kramer -5 0 189 194 97.42%
Don Whitefield 30 6 2595 2692 96.40%
Shane Horgan 100 6 3187 3316 96.11%
Selwyn Lahey 95 5 2571 2700 95.22%
Corey Lee 0 8 3136 3335 94.03%
Jamie Wills 70 5 3711 3987 93.08%
Laurie Lynch -120 2 1252 1374 91.12%
Ray Wilson 30 5 2512 2835 88.61%
Steve Beattie 60 3 1924 2252 85.44%
Steve Kelava 75 2 3485 4219 82.60%
John Angwin 45 0 150 191 78.53%
Paul Tuffnell 70 1 936 1230 76.10%
Tom White 60 0 102 145 70.34%
Daniel Cust 45 0 130 195 66.67%
Roger Jones -25 0 166 257 64.59%



Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Actual Points Scored - Billiards 2013

Games Actual Actual Points
Player Played Points For Ave. Against Ave. %
Jason Colebrook 15 4905 327.00 3684 245.60 133.14%
Mac Rynkiewicz 15 4835 322.33 3075 205.00 157.24%
Graeme Wright 15 4742 316.13 3345 223.00 141.76%
John Eltringham 14 4291 306.50 3781 270.07 113.49%
Mick Williams 15 3735 249.00 2577 171.80 144.94%
Greg Allison 16 3624 226.50 2040 127.50 177.65%
John Grubb 14 3210 229.29 1682 120.14 190.84%
David Palmer 14 3101 221.50 3967 283.36 78.17%
Wayne Clack 11 3002 272.91 2582 234.73 116.27%
Jason Crocker 13 2952 227.08 1879 144.54 157.10%
John Lewis 10 2767 276.70 1616 161.60 171.23%
Graeme Musgrove 14 2736 195.43 1753 125.21 156.08%
Gavin Wilson 14 2734 195.29 2355 168.21 116.09%
Corey Lee 15 2571 171.40 3005 200.33 85.56%
Peter Oates 16 2457 153.56 2549 159.31 96.39%
Dale Bridges 14 2376 169.71 2081 148.64 114.18%
Ray Wilson 14 2217 158.36 2550 182.14 86.94%
Ray Letcher 15 2171 144.73 1962 130.80 110.65%
Stuart Page 13 2150 165.38 2409 185.31 89.25%
Geoff Challis 13 2095 161.15 2794 214.92 74.98%
Don Whitefield 13 1985 152.69 2452 188.62 80.95%
Gordon Males 13 1879 144.54 2158 166.00 87.07%
Selwyn Lahey 15 1876 125.07 2615 174.33 71.74%
Steve Kelava 13 1740 133.85 4219 324.54 41.24%
Jamie Wills 12 1666 138.83 3987 332.25 41.79%
Steve Beattie 11 1549 140.82 2112 192.00 73.34%
Shane Horgan 15 1517 101.13 3316 221.07 45.75%
Geoff Lockyer 7 1354 193.43 1484 212.00 91.24%
Ivan Crowley 4 1325 331.25 683 170.75 194.00%
Shaun Boag 8 1277 159.62 1557 194.62 82.02%
Laurie Lynch 4 1252 313.00 779 194.75 160.72%
Peter Casement 12 1229 102.42 2399 199.92 51.23%
Wayne Hankin 10 927 92.70 1954 195.40 47.44%
Paul Tuffnell 7 821 117.29 1100 157.14 74.64%
Kevin Kramer 1 189 189.00 184 184.00 102.72%
Roger Jones 1 166 166.00 127 127.00 130.71%
John Angwin 1 145 145.00 191 191.00 75.92%
Daniel Cust 1 130 130.00 195 195.00 66.67%
Tom White 1 102 102.00 125 125.00 81.60%



Matches - Billiards 2013

Round Home

1

Airport-1
Bye

OCC-1
VRI-Wilson

Airport-2
Bye
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac

Airport-1
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Wilson

Airport-2
Bye
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson

Airport-1
OCC-1
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac

Airport-1
Bye

0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin

Airport-1
Airport-2
OCC-1

VRI-Mac

Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac

Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
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Away

VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
Airport-2

Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
OCC-1

Bye

OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin

OCC-2
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
Airport-1

VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
Bye
Airport-2

OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
Airport-2

0OCC-2

Bye
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson

VRI-Wilson
OCC-1

Bye
Airport-1

Airport-2
VRI-Mac
0OCC-2
Bye

Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.
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Date

11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013
11/07/2013

18/07/2013
18/07/2013
18/07/2013
18/07/2013

25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013

1/08/2013
1/08/2013
1/08/2013
1/08/2013

8/08/2013
8/08/2013
8/08/2013
8/08/2013

15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013
15/08/2013

22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013
22/08/2013

29/08/2013
29/08/2013
29/08/2013
29/08/2013

5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013
5/09/2013

Round Home

10

Airport-2
Bye
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac

Airport-1
OCC-1
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac

Airport-2
Bye
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson

Airport-2
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson

Bye

0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson

Airport-1
Bye

OCC-1
VRI-Wilson

Airport-2
Bye
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac

Airport-1
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Wilson

Airport-2
Bye
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
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Away
OCC-1 6
Airport-1 5
VRI-Wilson 8
0OCC-2 6

VRI-Wilson 6
Bye 0
Airport-2 10
VRI-Angwin 2

VRI-Mac 2
0OCC-2 5
Airport-1 10
OCC-1 4

VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
Bye

0OCC-2

0o PN~

Airport-2
Airport-1
OCC-1

VRI-Mac

NN oo O

VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
Airport-2 1

o N oo

Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
OCC-1

N o oo

Bye

OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin 1

o 00 0 O

0OCC-2

OCC-1
VRI-Mac
Airport-1 1
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Date

12/09/2013
12/09/2013
12/09/2013
12/09/2013

19/09/2013
19/09/2013
19/09/2013
19/09/2013

26/09/2013
26/09/2013
26/09/2013
26/09/2013

11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013
11/10/2013

17/10/2013
17/10/2013
17/10/2013
17/10/2013

24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013
24/10/2013

31/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013
31/10/2013

7/11/2013
7/11/2013
7/11/2013
4/11/2013

14/11/2013
14/11/2013
14/11/2013
14/11/2013



